Cooker Hood

DIB3951M

High-performance odour removal

5000 ExtractionTech Plus ensures your kitchen air stays fresh and clean every
time you cook. The high-performance motor thoroughly cleans the air and
removes odours for a better cooking environment.

Product Benefits & Features

ExtractionTech Plus: High-performance odour Spotlight the details with the Pure lllumination
removal Energy-efficient Pure Illlumination provides full visibility
ExtractionTech Plus keeps your kitchen smelling fresh while cooking. The LED lights illuminate the entire

and clean every time you cook. The high-performance cooking surface, making it easy to see every detail of
motor thoroughly cleans the air and removes odours for your meal preparation.

a better cooking environment.

Reliable, easy-to-clean grease filter keeps kitchen
fresh

Convenient, reliable grease filter ensures your kitchen
stays fresh and hood performs at its best. Wash by
hand or in dishwasher.

* Installation type: Island, width 90 cm

» Power settings in recirculation mode (high/low): 415 / 250 m3/h

* Push button controls with 3 speeds

* Number of speeds: 3

* LED spotlight: (Number of lamps: 4, Total lighting power: 11.7 Watt)
* Light Temperature, K

» Watt Volt

* Number of motors: 1

* Motor absorption: 210 W

* Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 3

* Carbon active filter ECFBO1ST, PNC 902 986 573, 1;Included

» Exhaust air and recirculated air operation

* Maximum noise level (high/low): 61/46 dB(A)

« Suitable special accessories: exhaust air hose KPIPE150, 942 492 724


https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/d9291dd8-03b8-407a-9072-7da2b6ef7519/E4RM3Q/PSAACH190PA0000G/WS_ZOD/PSAACH190PA0000G.jpg

AE

Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPREL Registration Code

Annual Energy consumption,
KWh/annum

Energy Efficiency class

Fluid dynamic efficiency class
Fluid dynamic efficiency index
Lighting efficiency class

Lighting efficiency index

Grease filter efficiency class
Grease filter efficiency index
Height, mm

Height max. external, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Air outlet, mm

Main colour

OdourClean Standard Carbon filter
PNC

Volt, V

OdourClean Standard Carbon filter
type

Capacity max, m*h
Capacity min, m%h

942 051 338
7332543713950
363714

101.3

C
D
15.3
A
38.1
C
75.1
730
1150
898
598
150
Stainless Steel

902 986 573
230-240
ECFBO1ST

600
295

min. 730
max. 1150

Recirculation High

Sound power max speed, dB(A)
Sound power min speed, dB(A)
Recirculation Max, m*h-2ndGen
Recirculation Min, m*h-2ndGen
Recirc. sound power max, dB(A)
Recirc. sound power min, dB(A)
Off mode power, W

Light temperature, K

Remote control

Min dist.from cook.top electric, cm
Min dist.from cook.top gas, cm
Gross weight, kg

Net weight, kg

Package height, mm

Package width, mm

Package depth, mm

Weight (g) of Corrugated Cardboard
Weight (g) of Paper/Carton
Weight (g) of Wood

Weight (g) of Polyethylene (PE)
Weight (g) of Polypropylene (PP)
Weight (g) of Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)
Weight (g) of PU Foam

Weight (g) of Iron/Steel

PSGBCH200DE0000H

229,5

[ ]

ol

Cooker Hood

DIB3951M

290
68
51

415

250
73
62

0.01

3000
Not available
50
65

33.3

23.6

580

1010
510
8600
400
800

O O O oo


http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/a3aeb771-1b55-4b16-a3ab-d9f719d91377/E4RM3Q/PSGBCH200DE0000H/PN/PSGBCH200DE0000H.jpg

