

DIB3951M



High-performance odour removal

5000 ExtractionTech Plus ensures your kitchen air stays fresh and clean every time you cook. The high-performance motor thoroughly cleans the air and removes odours for a better cooking environment.

Product Benefits & Features



ExtractionTech Plus: High-performance odour removal

ExtractionTech Plus keeps your kitchen smelling fresh and clean every time you cook. The high-performance motor thoroughly cleans the air and removes odours for a better cooking environment.



Spotlight the details with the Pure Illumination Energy-efficient Pure Illumination provides full visibility while cooking. The LED lights illuminate the entire cooking surface, making it easy to see every detail of your meal preparation.



Reliable, easy-to-clean grease filter keeps kitchen fresh

Convenient, reliable grease filter ensures your kitchen stays fresh and hood performs at its best. Wash by hand or in dishwasher.

- Installation type: Island, width 90 cm
- Power settings in recirculation mode (high/low): 415 / 250 m³/h
- Push button controls with 3 speeds
- Number of speeds: 3
- LED spotlight: (Number of lamps: 4, Total lighting power: 11.7 Watt)
- Light Temperature, K
- Watt Volt
- Number of motors: 1
- Motor absorption: 210 W
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 3
- Carbon active filter ECFB01ST, PNC 902 986 573, 1;Included
- Exhaust air and recirculated air operation
- Maximum noise level (high/low): 61/46 dB(A)
- Suitable special accessories: exhaust air hose KPIPE150, 942 492 724



DIB3951M

Product Specification			
Product Number Code	942 051 338	Recirculation High	290
EAN	7332543713950	Sound power max speed, dB(A)	68
EPREL Registration Code	363714	Sound power min speed, dB(A)	51
Annual Energy consumption, KWh/annum	101.3	Recirculation Max, m³/h-2ndGen	415
Energy Efficiency class	С	Recirculation Min, m³/h-2ndGen	250
Fluid dynamic efficiency class	D	Recirc. sound power max, dB(A)	73 62
Fluid dynamic efficiency index	15.3	Recirc. sound power min, dB(A)	
Lighting efficiency class	A	Off mode power, W	0.01
Lighting efficiency index	38.1	Light temperature, K	3000
Grease filter efficiency class	С	Remote control	Not available
Grease filter efficiency index	75.1	Min dist.from cook.top electric, cm	50
Height, mm	730	Min dist.from cook.top gas, cm	65
Height max. external, mm	1150	Gross weight, kg	33.3
Width, mm	898	Net weight, kg	23.6
Depth, mm	598	Package height, mm	580
Air outlet, mm	150	Package width, mm	1010
Main colour	Stainless Steel	Package depth, mm	510
OdourClean Standard Carbon filter		Weight (g) of Corrugated Cardboard	8600
PNC	902 986 573	Weight (g) of Paper/Carton	400
Volt, V	230-240	Weight (g) of Wood	800
OdourClean Standard Carbon filter	ECFB01ST	Weight (g) of Polyethylene (PE)	0
type		Weight (g) of Polypropylene (PP)	0
Capacity max, m³/h	600	Weight (g) of Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	0
Capacity min, m³/h	295	Weight (g) of PU Foam	0
		Weight (g) of Iron/Steel	0

